
SUZUKA S耐 特別スポーツ走行 2025 / 4 / 25   :     

結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 777 ST-X 1 D'station Vantage GT3 星野 敏 上村 優太 藤井 誠暢 2'01.030 3 / 32
2 666 ST-X 2 seven x seven PORSCHE GT3R BANKCY 藤波 清斗 近藤 翼 渡会 太一 2'01.308 0.278 0.278 11 / 28
3 33 ST-X 3 Lee Jeffrey TBN TBN TBN 2'01.438 0.408 0.130 3 / 39
4 23 ST-X 4 TKRI松永建設AMG GT3 DAISUKE 奥本 隼士 中山 友貴 2'01.914 0.884 0.476 51 / 52
5 31 ST-X 5 DENSO LEXUS RC F GT3 永井 宏明 小林 利徠斗 嵯峨 宏紀 2'03.933 2.903 2.019 20 / 33
6 47 ST-1 1 D'station Porsche 992 星野 辰也 浜 健二 田中 哲也 樺木 大河 2'08.749 7.719 4.816 7 / 32
7 2 ST-1 2 ｼﾝﾃｨｱﾑ ｱｯﾌﾟﾙ KTM 井田 太陽 加藤 寛規 高橋 一穂 吉本 大樹 2'09.611 8.581 0.862 16 / 41
8 5 ST-Z 1 ﾏｯﾊ車検 GR Supra GT4 EVO2 下垣 和也 冨田 自然 森田 真心 TBN 2'10.760 9.730 1.149 7 / 42
9 22 ST-Z 2 EBI GROUP Cayman GT4 RS CS 北園 将太 久保 凜太郎 平安山 良馬 T.B.N 2'10.864 9.834 0.104 3 / 27
10 885 ST-Z 3 ｼｪｲﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ GR Supra GT4 EVO2 HIRO HAYASHI 平中 克幸 国本 雄資 佐野 雄城 2'10.877 9.847 0.013 11 / 33
11 52 ST-Z 4 埼玉 GB GR Supra GT4 EVO2 山﨑 学 吉田 広樹 服部 尚貴 野中 誠太 2'11.282 10.252 0.405 7 / 47
12 25 ST-Z 5 raffinee日産ﾒｶﾆｯｸﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞZ NISMO GT4 田中 優暉 松田 次生 名取 鉄平 佐藤 公哉 2'11.402 10.372 0.120 25 / 29
13 34 ST-Z 6 TECHNO FIRST FUNDINNO R8 LMS GT4 藤井 優紀 大草 りき 安田 裕信 加納 政樹 2'11.684 10.654 0.282 8 / 29
14 315 ST-Z 7 Toyota GR Supra GT4 HAN LICHAO WANG HAO SHI WEI DENG YI 2'11.687 10.657 0.003 9 / 43
15 26 ST-Z 8 raffinee日産ﾒｶﾆｯｸﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞZ NISMO GT4 大塚 隆一郎 富田 竜一郎 篠原 拓朗 荒 聖治 2'11.702 10.672 0.015 8 / 36
16 20 ST-Z 9 NANIWA DENSO TEAM IMPUL Z 松本 貴志 平峰 一貴 大木 一輝 ｼﾞｭｰﾙｶｽﾞｷ ﾄﾚﾙｲｴ 2'12.657 11.627 0.955 38 / 44
17 111 ST-Z 10 AMG GT4 Samuel HSIEH LEE MARCHY YAN ANDY TBN 2'12.810 11.780 0.153 2 / 42
18 51 ST-Z 11 WAKAYAMA TOYOTA with HOJUST GR Supra GT4 EVO2落合 俊之 箕輪 卓也 白木原 清秀 樋口 紀行 2'14.214 13.184 1.404 13 / 24
19 104 ST-Q 1 GR Yaris DAT Racing Concept 大政 和彦 山下 健太 中山 雄一 河野 駿佑 2'18.693 17.663 4.479 21 / 35
20 55 ST-Q 2 MAZDA SPIRIT RACING 3 Future concept 寺川 和紘 井尻 薫 阪口 良平 2'19.450 18.420 0.757 6 / 13
21 61 ST-Q 3 SUBARU HighPerformanceX Future Concept 伊藤 和広 山内 英輝 井口 卓人 花沢 雅史 2'19.888 18.858 0.438 9 / 24
22 12 ST-Q 4 MAZDA SPIRIT RACING RS Future concept 川田 浩史 堤 優威 関 豊 前田 育男 2'20.392 19.362 0.504 3 / 20
23 18 ST-4 1 WedsSport GR86 浅野 武夫 伊藤 慎之典 三上 和美 藤原 大暉 2'21.673 20.643 1.281 3 / 31
24 884 ST-4 2 ｼｪｲﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ GR86 影山 正彦 清水 英志郎 山田 真之亮 2'22.517 21.487 0.844 20 / 32
25 3 ST-4 3 ENDLESS GR86 坂 裕之 菅波 冬悟 小河 諒 島谷 篤史 2'23.006 21.976 0.489 19 / 20
26 60 ST-4 4 Zenyaku GR86 塩谷  烈州 大原 佳祐 湊 雅之 梅原 拓臣 2'23.229 22.199 0.223 19 / 24
27 66 ST-4 5 odula TONE MOTUL ROADSTER RF 猪股 京介 徳升 広平 藤原 優汰 TBN 2'24.127 23.097 0.898 6 / 25
28 216 ST-4 6 HMRｽﾎﾟｰﾂｶｰ専門店GR86 ISHIKEN 佐々木 孝太 石森 聖生 2'24.557 23.527 0.430 3 / 33
29 610 ST-5R 1 KOSHIDO RACING ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 佐藤 元春 柴田 優作 浅井 康児 山本 謙悟 2'29.582 28.552 5.025 3 / 36
30 88 ST-5R 2 村上ﾓｰﾀｰｽMAZDAﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 村上 博幸 太田 達也 黒沼 聖那 吉田 総一郎 2'31.266 30.236 1.684 4 / 13
31 821 ST-5F 1 ｱﾝﾄﾞﾘｰｶﾞﾙ Moty's FIT 佐藤 勝博 川福 健太 上田 浩司 志賀 卓弥 2'31.276 30.246 0.010 3 / 31
32 76 ST-5R 3 PROGRESS 高砂 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 山本 司 TBN TBN TBN 2'31.567 30.537 0.291 31 / 37
33 27 ST-5R 4 Maple Hiroshima MAZDA ROADSTER 杉野  治彦 古谷  悠河 勝木  崇文 TBN 2'31.589 30.559 0.022 3 / 20
34 4 ST-5F 2 THE BRIDE FIT 太田 侑弥 新井 薫 瀬戸 貴巨 芳賀 邦行 2'31.993 30.963 0.404 10 / 21
35 67 ST-5F 3 YAMATO FIT 安井 亮平 内山 慎也 椋本 陵 TBN 2'32.039 31.009 0.046 5 / 17
36 65 ST-5R 5 odula TONE 制動屋ROADSTER 外園 秋一郎 伊藤 裕仁 丹羽 英司 平田 剛 2'32.112 31.082 0.073 25 / 42
37 11 ST-5F 4 SAKAE MOTOR SPORTS FIT 面野 一 大島 良平 三輪 英則 ﾋﾟｽﾄﾝ 西沢 2'33.169 32.139 1.057 4 / 19
38 120 ST-5R 6 倶楽部 MAZDA SPIRIT RACING ROADSTER 上田 純司 南澤 拓実 松原 泰世 加藤 達彦 2'33.184 32.154 0.015 8 / 10
39 110 ST-5F 5 ACCESS BARDEN VITZ 松田利之 関家真久 武藤壮汰 2'33.976 32.946 0.792 14 / 15
40 89 ST-5R 7 村上ﾓｰﾀｰｽMAZDAﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ MAKOTO 米川 直宏 岩岡 万梨恵 樋渡 まい 2'35.104 34.074 1.128 22 / 23

Entry :52    Start :40
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